
Fill in the gaps

Progress by Booker T. Jones

 If not today

 Maybe tomorrow

 If not tomorrow

  (1)__________  in a week

 No matter how far  (2)________  me

 I  (3)________  you

 It needs to find me

 Progress

 I see out

  (4)________  the top of my apartment

 Or on the screen

 Of my TV

 Out on the street

 Or in the bedroom

 For all  (5)________  causes

 It  (6)__________________  me

 We're  (7)____________  progress

 Progress

 Progress

 Progress
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. Maybe

2. from

3. push

4. From

5. good

6. surrounds

7. making
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